Baldwin County Commissioners
Regular Meeting

Tuesday, August 18, 2015

6:00 p.m.

Commission Chambers, Suite 319

AGENDA

Call to Order

Invocation

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Minutes

Minutes of July 17, 2015 Regular Meeting

Administrative / Fiscal Matters

(1)
(2)
®3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
9)

Update on Central State Hospital Local Redevelopment Authority — Mike Couch
Keep Milledgeville - Baldwin County Beautiful — Commissioner Craig

Update on Safe Property Standards Cases — Marion Nelson

2015 Tax Digest / Millage Adoption Schedule —Finance Director

Fire Department Swearing In — County Manager & Fire Chief

Emergency Notification System GEMA Grant Award —Fire Chief

County Manager’s Report

Old Business

New Business

Public Comment Period for Non-Agenda ltems

Adjournment

Reminders

August 28, 2015, Friday, 12:30 p.m., Call Meeting to Set 2015 Millage Rate, Suite 319,
Courthouse.

September 1, 2015, Tuesday, 5:15 p.m., Work Session (If Needed), Suite 319,
Courthouse.

September 1, 2015, Tuesday, 6:00 p.m., Regular Meeting, Suite 319, Courthouse.

September 7, 2015, Monday, All Non-Emergency Departments Will Be Closed in
Observance of Labor Day.

Baldwin County is an equal opportunity provider and employer




